2018-11-06
              DALI  LED
Power Supply
CW-WW
Datasheet
Control Gear
DALI LED Power Supply  (DT8) for
independent control of light level
and colourtemperature of tunable
white luminaires
 Constant current:
Art.Nr. 89453849-CWW-350 (15W, 350mA)
Art.Nr. 89453849-CWW-500 (20W, 500mA)
Art.Nr. 89453849-CWW-700 (25W, 700mA)
Art.Nr. 89453849-CWW-800 (25W, 800mA)
Art.Nr. 89453849-CWW-1100 (25W, 1100mA)
2018-11-06
DALI LED Power Supply CW-WW   Control Gear
Overview
 DALI LED Power Supply for the control

Predefined
Scene Values:
Purchase Order Information
Art. Nr. 89453849-CWW-350: DALI CW-WW
LED Power Supply, constant current (CC)
350mA, Ausgangsspannungsbereich 12V-44V,
SwitchDim2, remote ceiling
Art. Nr. 89453849-CWW-500: DALI CW-WW
LED Power Supply, constant current (CC)
500mA, Ausgangsspannungsbereich 12V-36V,
SwitchDim2, remote ceiling
Art. Nr. 89453849-CWW-700: DALI CW-WW
LED Power Supply, constant current (CC)
700mA, Ausgangsspannungsbereich 12V-32V,
SwitchDim2, remote ceiling
Art. Nr. 89453849-CWW-800: DALI CW-WW
LED Power Supply, constant current (CC)
800mA, Ausgangsspannungsbereich 12V-28V,
SwitchDim2, remote ceiling
Art. Nr. 89453849-CWW-1100: DALI CW-WW
LED Power Supply, constant current (CC)
1100mA, Ausgangsspannungsbereich 12V-
16V, SwitchDim2, remote ceiling
2018-11-06